SERVIS™ Extender
Cat5 Wide Band
FE-1000CW
User's Manual
FCC WARNING:
Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could
void the user's authority to operate the equipment.
This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class A digital device,

y AC Adapter x 1 (Receiver Unit)
y AC Cable x 1 (Receiver Unit)
y Nylon Clamp x 1 (prevents AC adapter detachment)
y Screw x 1 (to attach the nylon clamp)
y Cable Tie x 1 (prevents AC adapter detachment)
y Masking Sticker x 1 (for DIP switch mask)
y Adjustment Stylus x 1 (controls color drift)
y Ferrite Core  x 1 (attach to the Cat5 cable)
24
z Optional Accessories
Item Product ID Remark
CRT composite cable (0.7m) NC14000-B601 PS/2 cable
CRT composite cable (0.7m) NC14000-B101 USB cable
CRT composite cable (0.7m) NC14000-B201 SUN cable
Item Product ID Remark
Cat5E cable C5E-30 Sky blue 30m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-50 Sky blue 50m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-70 Sky blue 70m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-100 Sky blue 100m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-150 Sky blue 150m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-200 Sky blue 200m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-300 Sky blue 300m cable
Item Product ID Remark
SUN compatible adapter NC14003-T042/ADP For SUN monitor
13W3 (male) → HD15 (female)
converter adapter